From: SDG&E Tariffs
Sent: 1/28/2014 3:43:30 PM

'kfox@kfwlaw.com' (kfox@kfwlaw.com); 'kkiener@solarelectricpower.org’
(kkiener@solarelectricpower.org); 'liddell@energyattorney.com'’
(liddell@energyattorney.com); 'kmills@ctbf.com' (kmills@cfbf.com);
'Tmh@eslawfirm.com' (Imh@eslawfirm.com);
'lencanty(@BlackEconomicCouncil.org' (lencanty(@BlackEconomicCouncil.org);
'lindat@mid.org’ (lindaf@mid.org); 'Twisland@ucsusa.org' (Iwisland@ucsusa.org);
'kwz@cpuc.ca.gov' (kwz@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Inavarro@edf.org' (Inavarro@edf.org);
Weidemann, Mareijke
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=M2W3g);
'mrw@mrwassoc.com' (mrw@mrwassoc.com); 'lwt@cpuc.ca.gov'
(Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov); 'marcel@turn.org' (marcel@turn.org);
'mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com' (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com);
'matthew@turn.org' (matthew(@turn.org); 'mpanfil@edf.org' (mpanfil@edf.org);
'michaelperry@fscgroup.com' (michaelperry@fscgroup.com);
'michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com' (michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com);
'mkl@cpuc.ca.gov' (mkl@cpuc.ca.gov); 'matt.vespa@SierraClub.org'
(matt.vespa@SierraClub.org); 'michaecl@sandiegocan.org’
(michael@sandiegocan.org); 'markw(@corchurch.org' (markw@corchurch.org);
'Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov' (Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov);
'mpf@stateside.com' (mpf@stateside.com); 'Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com'
(Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
'sgm(@cpuc.ca.gov' (sgm@cpuc.ca.gov); ‘nes@a-klaw.com' (nes@a-klaw.com);
Samson, Renee (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=r5sz);
'rogerl47@aol.com’' (rogerl47@aol.com); 'service@cforat.org' (service@cforat.org);
'RobertGnaizda@gmail.com' (RobertGnaizda@gmail.com); 'sdalal@sfwater.org'
(sdalal@sfwater.org); 'siobhan.foley@energycenter.org'
(siobhan.foley@energycenter.org); 'Rachel@largescalesolar.org'
(Rachel@largescalesolar.org); 'sbirmingham@seia.org' (sbirmingham@seia.org);
'samholmberg@fscgroup.com' (samholmberg@fscgroup.com);
'Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov' (Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov); 'nicole@braunlegal.com’
(nicole@braunlegal.com); 'sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com’
(sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com); 'patrick saxton@energy.ca.gov'
(patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov); 'tl@eslawfirm.com’ (rl@eslawfirm.com);
'‘policy@efticiencycouncil.org' (policy@efticiencycouncil.org);
'sachu.constantine@energycenter.org' (sachu.constantine@energycenter.org);
'rl4@cpuc.ca.gov' (rl4@cpuc.ca.gov); 'nguyen.quan@gswater.com'
(nguyen.quan@gswater.com); 'sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org'
(sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org); 'sean.beatty(@nrgenergy.com'
(sean.beatty(@nrgenergy.com); 'nbrockway@aol.com' (nbrockway@aol.com);
'njohnson@consumercal.org' (njohnson@consumercal.org); 'rick@votesolar.org'
(rick@votesolar.org); 'paul pietsch@drsgcoalition.org'
(paul.pietsch@drsgcoalition.org); 'mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com' (mtierney-

To:
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lloyd@enernoc.com); 'ntreadway@delfglic.com' (ntreadway@delfglic.com);
'russell.garwacki@sce.com' (russell.garwacki@sce.com); 'rm3@cpuc.ca.gov’
(rm3@cpuc.ca.gov); Carter, Sheryl (scarter@nrdc.org); Horner, Trina
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); Haertle, Steve
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SRH1); 'sst@cpuc.ca.gov'
(sst@cpuc.ca.gov); Tarasova, Catherine
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=yxt537641601); 'wtr@cpuc.ca.gov'
(wtr@cpuc.ca.gov); 'zaf(@cpuc.ca.gov' (zaf(@cpuc.ca.gov);
'StephanieC@greenlining.org' (StephanieC@greenlining.org);
'vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com' (vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com); 'smk@cpuc.ca.gov'
(smk@cpuc.ca.gov); 'steven@iepa.com' (steven@iepa.com);
'‘tomb@crossborderenergy.com' (tomb@crossborderenergy.com);
'sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com' (sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com);
'stephengeorge@fscgroup.com' (stephengeorge@fscgroup.com);
'"TLindl@kfwlaw.com' (TLindl@kfwlaw.com); 'terry.clapham(@energycenter.org’
(terry.clapham@energycenter.org); 'timothy.treadwell@energycenter.org’

(timothy .treadwell@energycenter.org); 'susannah@votesolar.org'
(susannah@votesolar.org); 'TMcRae@svlg.org' (TMcRae@svlg.org);
'tculley@kfwlaw.com' (tculley@kfwlaw.com); 'ssmyers@att.net' (ssmyers@att.net);
'spauker@wsgr.com' (spauker@wsgr.com); 'steve@bakerstreetpublishing.com'’
(steve@bakerstreetpublishing.com); 'syg@cpuc.ca.gov' (syg@cpuc.ca.gov);

"W Wright@SunrunHome.com' (W Wright@SunrunHome.com);
"WWright@SunrunHome.com' (WWright@SunrunHome.com); 'zz1(@cpuc.ca.gov'
(zz1@cpuc.ca.gov); 'vuk@cpuc.ca.gov' (vuk@cpuc.ca.gov); Rahon, Steve
(SRahon(@semprautilities.com); Brill, Thomas R. (TBrill@semprautilities.com);
'sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org' (sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org);
'stewart.pollock@cpuc.ca.gov' (stewart.pollock@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bec:
Subject: SDG&E Reply to Protest of AL 2561-E

Attached above, please find SDG&E’s reply to protest of Advice Letter 2561-E (Modification
of Applicable Net Energy Metering Electric Schedules Pursuant to Assembly Bill 327).

Regards,

SDG&E Tariffs
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